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Skilled Migration Point Test Table 

Factor Explanation POINT 

 
AGE  

18-24 25 

 25-32 30 

 33-39 

40-44 

25 

15 

   

ENGLISH Competent 

Proficient 

Superior 

0 

10 

20 

 

SKILLED EMPLOYMENT 
IN THE LAST 10 YEARS- 
OUTSIDE AUSTRALIA 
 

Less than 3 years 

3-4 years 

5-7 years 

8-10 years 

0 

5 

10 

15 

 

SKILLED EMPLOYMENT 
IN THE LAST 10 YEARS- 
IN AUSTRALIA 

Less than 1 year 

1-2 years 

3-4 years 

5-7 years 

8-10 years 

0 

5 

10 

15 

20 

   

QUALIFICATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Doctorate from an Australian educational institution 

or other doctorate of a recognized standard 

At least a bachelor degree from an Australian 

educational institution or other degree of a 

recognized standard 

20 

 

15 
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AUSTRALIAN STUDY 
REQUIREMENT 
 
 
SPEICIALIST EDUCATIONAL 
QUALIFICATION 
 
 
 

Diploma or trade qualification completed in Australia 

An award or qualification recognized by the assessing 

authority in the assessment of the skilled occupation 

At least one degree, diploma or trade qualification 

from an Australian educational institution that meets 

the Australian study requirement. 

A Master’s degree by research or a Doctorate degree 

from an Australian educational institution that 

included at least two academic years in a relevant 

STEM field. 

 

10 

10 

 

5 

 

10 

 

OTHER FACTORS Accredited in a community language 

Study in regional Australia or a low population growth 

metropolitan area (excluding distance education) 

Partner skill qualifications 

Partner with competent English but not eligible for 

Partner skill qualifications points 

Single applicant 

5 

5 

 

5 

5 

10 

 

 

Please refer the details to https://immi.homeaffairs.gov.au 
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