

## **Skilled Migration Point Test Table**

Factor	Explanation	POINT
ACE	18-24	25
AGE	25-32	30
	33-39	25
	40-44	15
ENGLISH	Competent	0
	Proficient	10
	Superior	20
SKILLED EMPLOYMENT	Less than 3 years	0
IN THE LAST 10 YEARS-		
OUTSIDE AUSTRALIA	3-4 years	5
	5-7 years	10
	8-10 years	15
SKILLED EMPLOYMENT	Less than 1 year	0
IN THE LAST 10 YEARS-	1-2 years	5
IN AUSTRALIA	1-2 years	3
	3-4 years	10
	5-7 years	15
	8-10 years	20
QUALIFICATION	Doctorate from an Australian educational institution	20
	or other doctorate of a recognized standard	
	At least a bachelor degree from an Australian	
	educational institution or other degree of a	15
	recognized standard	

## AME MIGRATION AND EDUCATION PTY LTD

A. B. N. 84 622 680 353



	Diploma or trade qualification completed in Australia	
	An award or qualification recognized by the assessing	10
	authority in the assessment of the skilled occupation	10
AUSTRALIAN STUDY	At least one degree, diploma or trade qualification	
REQUIREMENT	from an Australian educational institution that meets	
	the Australian study requirement.	5
SPEICIALIST EDUCATIONAL	A Master's degree by research or a Doctorate degree	
QUALIFICATION	from an Australian educational institution that	
	included at least two academic years in a relevant	10
	STEM field.	
OTHER FACTORS	Accredited in a community language	5
	Study in regional Australia or a low population growth	5
	metropolitan area (excluding distance education)	_
	Double or skill avalifications	
	Partner skill qualifications	5
	Partner with competent English but not eligible for	5
	Partner skill qualifications points	Э
	Single applicant	10

Please refer the details to <a href="https://immi.homeaffairs.gov.au">https://immi.homeaffairs.gov.au</a>